
Information Sheet - Winter 2016
Tau Beta Pi MI-G

Important Dates

January
12 First Actives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
19 First General 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
26 New Initiatives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
29 Interviews All Day DC∗

February
1 Interviews All Day DC∗

2 Second General 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
2 Interviews All Day DC∗

9 Second Actives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
16 Third General 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
23 New Initiatives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow

March
3 New Initiatives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
8 Fourth General 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
15 Third Actives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
22 New Initiatives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
29 Elections 6:30 pm 1013 Dow

April
5 Fifth General 6:30 pm 1013 Dow
12 New Initiatives 6:30 pm 1013 Dow

16 Initiation 4:00 pm 1500 EECS
16 Banquet 5:30 pm Location TBD

∗ - Duderstadt Connector Conference Rooms

Tau
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Pi

Officers

Executive Committee
President Jonathon McCormick jdmccorm
Vice President Morgan Chencinski chencmor
Graduate Student Vice President Ethan Pacheck epacheck
Secretary Alyssa Woo wooae
Treasurer Kallen Schwark kmschwar

Professional Development Team
Corporate Relations Officer Jingxuan Liu ljxleo
External Vice President Alexa Cichon acichon
External Vice President Phillip Yang philyang

Events Team
Service Coordinator David Martel damartel
K-12 Outreach Officer Gunseli Onder gunseli
K-12 Outreach Officer Shruthi Chandra shruthic
Campus Outreach Officer Clark Teeple cbteeple
Activities Officer Lauren Liebman lliebman

Chapter Team
Chapter Development Officer Rachel Neumann rlneu
Membership Officer D’Arcy Cook cookdarc
Publicity Officer Stephanie Miller smmil
Historian Pranav Khambete pranavsk

Advisors

Paul Kominsky AERO paulko Chief Advisor
Pritpaul Mahal EECS pritpaul Alumnus Advisor
Mike Hand EECS mikehand Alumnus Advisor
Kyle Lady EECS kylelady Alumnus Advisor
Laura Kruger BME krulaura Alumnus Advisor
Eric Harper MSE harperic Grad Student Advisor
Ethan Stark EECS emstark Grad Student Advisor
Kelsey Hockstad ME kelshock Grad Student Advisor
Michael Benson EECS mlbenson Grad Student Advisor
Sylvia Domanico NERS domansyl Grad Student Advisor
Max Olender BME molender Grad Student Advisor

General Information

TBP Office
1226 EECS
(734) 615-4187

Email
tbp.officers@umich.edu

Website
tbp.engin.umich.edu


